Linear Stages
PRO190SL/SLE Series
1www.aerotech.com
Linear Stages
PRO190SL/SLE Series
1www.aerotech.com
PRO190SL/SLE Series
Mechanical Bearing, Ball-Screw Stage

DETAIL A
CARRIAGE MOUNTING HOLES
8X M5 X 0.8
HELICOIL  7.5
NOTES:
 1.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO190SL-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 342 172 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-100 100 109.2-114 125 392 197 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-150 150 160-164.8 175 442 222 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 492 247 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SL-250 250 261.6-266.4 275 542 272 175, 375 177.8
PRO190SL-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 592 297 175, 375 177.8, 431.8
PRO190SL-400 400 414-418.8 425 692 347 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SL-500 500 515.6-519 525 792 397 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533,4
PRO190SL-600 600 617.2-619 625 892 447 175, 375, 575, 775 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SL-800 800 820.4-822 825 1092 547 175, 375, 575, 775,
975 177.8, 533.4, 838.2
PRO190SL
Linear Stages
PRO190SL/SLE Series

TUBING OR CABLE
6.5 MAX
CABLE CARRIER
CROSS SECTION
NOTES:
  1.   DIMENSIONS: MILLIMETERS.
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO190SLE-050 50 58.4-63.2 75 342 172 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SLE-100 100 109.2-114 125 392 197 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SLE-150 150 160-164.8 175 442 222 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SLE-200 200 210.8-215.6 225 492 247 175, 275 177.8
PRO190SLE-250 250 261.6-266.4 275 542 272 175, 375 177.8
PRO190SLE-300 300 312.4-317.2 325 592 297 175, 375 177.8, 431.8
PRO190SLE-400 400 414-418.8 425 692 347 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SLE-500 500 515.6-519 525 792 397 175, 375, 575 177.8, 533,4
PRO190SLE-600 600 617.2-619 625 892 447 175, 375, 575, 775 177.8, 533.4
PRO190SLE-800 800 820.4-822 825 1092 547 175, 375, 575, 775,
975 177.8, 533.4, 838.2
PRO190SLE
Lin
ea